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Thanks!

Britta Nelson, M.P.A., Program Analyst

National Conservation Lands (WO-410)

Bureau of Land Management

303.236.0539

On Thu, Mar 2, 2017 at 2:12 PM, Fisher, Timothy <tjfisher@blm.gov> wrote:

 

 

 

Clarification is needed demonstrating with how monument lands will be utilized as a laboratory for

innovative grazing with the alternatives (including the preferred alternative).

Timothy J Fisher, Program Lead

National Monuments and Conservation Areas
National Conservation Lands

20 M Street S.E. (wo-410)
Washington DC 20003

202-912-7172  Office
202-604-0706    Cell
202-245-0050    Fax

tjfisher@blm.gov

On Thu, Mar 2, 2017 at 12:46 PM, Nelson, Britta <bknelson@blm.gov> wrote:

Hi Tim, just a quick check to see if I have correctly characterized the

issues you identified from the GSENM DRMP-A review for the WO410

briefing paper:
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The BP has also been shared with you.  Please let me know if you'd like to discuss.

Thanks.
 GSENM_DRMP-A/DEIS_WO410 BP_030217

 

Britta Nelson, M.P.A., Program Analyst

National Conservation Lands (WO-410)

Bureau of Land Management

303.236.0539

On Thu, Mar 2, 2017 at 11:33 AM, Sally Butts <sbutts@blm.gov> wrote:

Looks good. Thanks Tim for the thoughtful comments. Especially like how you called out

attention to . We need to repeat that direction more often.

Thanks Britta for the good coordination and for copying Cindy S. and Allison G. when you

send to WO210.

Sally

Sent from my iPhone

On Mar 2, 2017, at 8:51 AM, Nelson, Britta <bknelson@blm.gov> wrote:

Hi Sally and Tim, I've incorporated the following additional

comments into the WO410 consolidated comments (also

attached).  Please let me know if there are any updates or if

this looks good and I will submit to WO210. One update I

recommend is 

Let me know your thoughts. Thanks!
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Britta Nelson, M.P.A., Program Analyst

National Conservation Lands (WO-410)

Bureau of Land Management

303.236.0539

---------- Forwarded message ----------

From: Fisher, Timothy <tjfisher@blm.gov>
Date: Wed, Mar 1, 2017 at 4:13 PM

Subject: GSENM Comments

To: "Nelson, Britta" <bknelson@blm.gov>

OK Britta -
As I filtered through the document one more time I found much what I was concerned about

addressed. Although there is some confusion on a couple of elements so I have added my

thoughts here.

Otherwise a vary thorough and well done document on the NM end of things. These could be

suggestions?
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Timothy J Fisher, Program Lead

National Monuments and Conservation Areas
National Conservation Lands

20 M Street S.E. (wo-410)
Washington DC 20003

202-912-7172  Office
202-604-0706    Cell
202-245-0050    Fax

tjfisher@blm.gov
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